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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Space City Spectaculars
Southgate Smugglers
Pittsburgh Predators
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta
Granville Island Shylocks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Southgate Smugglers
VanCity Vendetta
Chicago's Most Wanted
Capital Conspiracy
Detroit Dons

Granville Island Shylocks

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Southgate Smugglers
Capital Conspiracy
Chicago's Most Wanted
Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks
Space City Spectaculars

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Southgate Smugglers
Capital Conspiracy
Pittsburgh Predators
Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Pittsburgh Predators
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta
Granville Island Shylocks
Space City Spectaculars
Southgate Smugglers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Capital Conspiracy
Pittsburgh Predators
VanCity Vendetta

Sin City Bootleggers
SoCal Enforcers

Space City Spectaculars

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Space City Spectaculars
Pittsburgh Predators
Capital Conspiracy
Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks
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113
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85
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66
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146
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Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers

Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Chicago's Most Wanted

Pittsburgh Predators
Space City Spectaculars
Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers

SoCal Enforcers

Detroit Dons

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

VanCity Vendetta
Pittsburgh Predators

Chicago's Most Wanted

VanCity Vendetta

Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Space City Spectaculars

Chicago's Most Wanted
Sin City Bootleggers
Detroit Dons

SoCal Enforcers

Capo dei capi

Boston Winter Hill Gang

Granville Island Shylocks
Capo dei capi

Southgate Smugglers
Chicago's Most Wanted
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Detroit Dons

Chicago's Most Wanted
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Southgate Smugglers
Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers
VanCity Vendetta
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148
101
97
68
145
162

149
108
117
147
110

73

107
86
118
165
135
45

127
124
184
112
154

99

154

65
103
137
117
143

187
84
110
100
201
70

167
186
61
89
102
118
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta

Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks
Capo dei capi

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Pittsburgh Predators
VanCity Vendetta
Capital Conspiracy
Detroit Dons

Granville Island Shylocks
SoCal Enforcers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta

Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks
SoCal Enforcers

Space City Spectaculars

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Granville Island Shylocks
Southgate Smugglers
VanCity Vendetta
Chicago’'s Most Wanted
Capital Conspiracy
Detroit Dons

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Space City Spectaculars
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta

Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Granville Island Shylocks

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Capital Conspiracy
VanCity Vendetta

Detroit Dons

Sin City Bootleggers
Space City Spectaculars
Granville Island Shylocks

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Capital Conspiracy
Capo dei capi
Chicago's Most Wanted
Detroit Dons

Pittsburgh Predators
Sin City Bootleggers
SoCal Enforcers

154
104
56
90
121
81

137
112
177
110
101

97

140
121

89
117
137
106

95
92
132
124
130
81

103
180
94
128
97
165

117
116

65
102
127
123

131
70
98

163

106
42

112
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Space City Spectaculars
Chicago's Most Wanted
SoCal Enforcers
Pittsburgh Predators
Southgate Smugglers
Boston Winter Hill Gang

Chicago's Most Wanted
Southgate Smugglers
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Space City Spectaculars
Capo dei capi

Chicago's Most Wanted
Pittsburgh Predators
Capo dei capi

Detroit Dons

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Southgate Smugglers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Sin City Bootleggers
Space City Spectaculars
Capo dei capi

SoCal Enforcers
Pittsburgh Predators

SoCal Enforcers
Pittsburgh Predators
Capo dei capi

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Chicago's Most Wanted
Southgate Smugglers

Boston Winter Hill Gang
SoCal Enforcers
Chicago's Most Wanted
Pittsburgh Predators
Southgate Smugglers
Capo dei capi

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Granville Island Shylocks
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67
129
123
119
137

96

138
129
117

95
129
132

126
131
174

81
117
157

131
127
109

95
134
137

103
109
113
126

97
120

190
167
93
68
92
121

95
120
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Southgate Smugglers
Space City Spectaculars
VanCity Vendetta

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Capital Conspiracy
Granville Island Shylocks
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

Detroit Dons

Pittsburgh Predators

Sin City Bootleggers
Southgate Smugglers
Space City Spectaculars
VanCity Vendetta

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Capital Conspiracy
Granville Island Shylocks
Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capo dei capi

Detroit Dons

Pittsburgh Predators

Sin City Bootleggers
Southgate Smugglers
Space City Spectaculars
VanCity Vendetta

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Boston Winter Hill Gang
Capital Conspiracy
Capo dei capi

Chicago's Most Wanted
Detroit Dons

Granville Island Shylocks
Pittsburgh Predators

Sin City Bootleggers
SoCal Enforcers
Southgate Smugglers
Space City Spectaculars
VanCity Vendetta

103
78
136

89 VS
153 VS
98
99
83
77
108
134
132
127

185 VS
126 VS
174
113
103
98
78
70
109
159

No Games Scheduled
111
98
69
173
122
131
94
107
167
99
102
84
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Chicago's Most Wanted 147
SoCal Enforcers 101
SoCal Enforcers 139
Chicago’'s Most Wanted 146
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